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DBS Regatta 2013

Asian Universities Invitation Dragonboat Championship

REGISTRATION FORM

Saturday 18th and Sunday 19th May 2013
This form must be duly completed and reach Roy Chua via email to roychua@smu.edu.sg, by 12.00 noon of 31st Dec 2013 (to be eligible for early bird discounted rate at USD230 per pax) or 31st March 2013 (at normal rate of USD260 per pax), accompanied by a copy of the payment receipt in full. Registration fees shall only be accepted via telegraphic transfer (TT). 

Only limited entries are available, please register now to avoid disappointment.

Bank transfers are to be made to:

Account name: 

DBI Private Limited






Account number:

551-847700-001






Bank:


Overseas-Chinese Banking Corporation Limited






Bank Code:

7339










Swift Code:

OCBCSGSG


Credit card payment is also accepted upon request (4% surcharge) 

Registration fee of USD230.00 / USD260 will apply to team manager, all dragon boat crew, reserves and/or official. All names, particulars and digital photographs must be enclosed with this Registration Form. The registration fees is inclusive of the invitational race categories, 4 nights hotel accommodation, relevant transport, *souvenirs, *selected meals  and *entertainment. 

Do note that all registered teams must appoint a Team Manager. Together with the registered coaches & officials, team managers are not eligible to race in any of the categories. Only names registered within the DBS Tertiary Championships 20 Crew Open & 12 Crew Women form are eligible to race. *Accreditation Tags shall be given out prior to race. (*subject to changes)

Incomplete or Illegible entries will not be accepted

	Country:
	______________________________________________________________________________

	
	

	University:
	______________________________________________________________________________

	
	

	Team Name:
	______________________________________________________________________________

	
	

	Team Manager:
	______________________________________________________________________________


	Mobile No.: (+         ) ______________________


	Email: _____________________________________________


	Participating in:


	DBS Tertiary Championship Open 20-Crew ( Yes / No )

DBS Tertiary Championship Women 12-Crew ( Yes / No )




Team Manager / Coach / Official / Others - (Not Eligible for Race) 

	SN
	Full Name

(as of Passport)
	Passport No
	Gender

(M/F)
	Date of Birth

(DD/MM/YY)

	1
	                (Team Manager)
	
	
	

	2
	                (     if required    )
	
	
	

	3
	(     if required    )
	
	
	

	4
	(     if required    )
	
	
	


DBS Tertiary Championship Open 20-Crew - (Eligible for Race)

	SN
	Full Name

(as of Passport)
	Student ID

(on Student Pass)
	Gender

(M/F)
	Date of Birth

(DD/MM/YY)

	E.g.
	Gavin Chen Wee Kiat
	S1234567Z
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	

	21
	(Drummer)
	
	
	

	22
	(Coxswain)
	
	
	

	23
	-  if required --                                                (Reserve)
	
	
	

	24
	-  if required --                                                (Reserve)
	
	
	


DBS Tertiary Championship Women 12-Crew - (Eligible for Race)

	SN
	Full Name
	Student ID

(on Student Pass)
	Gender

(M/F)
	Date of Birth

(DD/MM/YY)

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	(Drummer)
	
	
	

	12
	(Coxswain)
	
	
	

	13
	-  if required --                                                (Reserve)
	
	
	

	14
	-  if required --                                                (Reserve)
	
	
	


Team Photos: Team Manager / Coach / Official / Others - (Not Eligible for Race) 
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	Full Name: 
	Full Name
	Full Name

	Passport:
	Passport:
	Passport:


	
	
	

	Full Name: 
	Full Name
	Full Name

	Passport:
	Passport:
	Passport:


Team Photos: DBS Tertiary Championship Open 20-Crew - (Eligible for Race)
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	Full Name: 
	Full Name
	Full Name
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	Student ID
	Student ID


	
	
	

	Full Name: 
	Full Name
	Full Name

	Student ID
	Student ID
	Student ID


	
	
	

	Full Name: 
	Full Name
	Full Name

	Student ID
	Student ID
	Student ID
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	Full Name: 
	Full Name
	Full Name

	Student ID: 
	Student ID
	Student ID


	
	
	

	Full Name: 
	Full Name
	Full Name

	Student ID
	Student ID
	Student ID


	
	
	

	Full Name: 
	Full Name
	Full Name

	Student ID
	Student ID
	Student ID
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	Full Name: 
	Full Name
	Full Name

	Student ID: 
	Student ID
	Student ID


	
	
	

	Full Name: 
	Full Name
	Full Name

	Student ID
	Student ID
	Student ID


Team Photos: DBS Tertiary Championship Women 12-Crew - (Eligible for Race)
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	Full Name
	Full Name
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	Student ID
	Student ID


	
	
	

	Full Name: 
	Full Name
	Full Name

	Student ID
	Student ID
	Student ID


	
	
	

	Full Name: 
	Full Name
	Full Name

	Student ID
	Student ID
	Student ID


Team Photos: DBS Tertiary Championship Women 12-Crew - (Eligible for Race)
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	Full Name: 
	Full Name
	Full Name

	Student ID: 
	Student ID
	Student ID


	
	
	

	Full Name: 
	Full Name
	Full Name

	Student ID
	Student ID
	Student ID


